RV

HISTORISK BILSPORT

FMK

Verktygsboden Modsport Il 1+Roadsport A+B

Result Race 1

Pos Nbr Cis PIC

Name

Car
City / Club

Falkenberg Classic 2023

Gap

Total time

hm sec

o
&

15 - 17 September 2023

Falkenberg - 1826mtr.

Fastest

Km/h time Km/h

In

1 128 A 1

10

91 1 2

11 72 B 2

12 28 A 8

13 194 B 3

14

80 1 3

15 12 A 9

16 79 11 4

Jerker Flink (SWE)

Magnus Martenson (SWE)

Lars Macklin (SWE)

Rasmus Eriksson (SWE)

Peter Karlsson (SWE)

Gunnar Ostlund (SWE)

Johan Westerberg (SWE)

Max Lindblom (SWE)

Arne Nyman (SWE)

Gustav Larsson (SWE)

Fredrik Nordlander (SWE)

Bjorn Nyman (SWE)

Lennart Kriger (SWE)

Anders Bjornson (SWE)

Torbjorn Isaksson (SWE)

Fredrik Bjornson (SWE)

Porsche928GT
Vellinge

Mscc

Morty 7
Hollviken

MSCC

Hult Healey Special
Blentarp

MSCC

SylvaJ15
Skoévde

Skévde MK
Corvette C5 Z06
Falkenberg
falkenbergs motorklubb
BMW M3
Karskoga
BMWCS

DRC7 / Super7
Odsmal

SSK

Triumph TR2
Karlstad

KMF

BMW M3

Vargon

SVKG

Ginetta G20
Skruv

Lessebo MK
Mazda MX5 NB SoundBarrie
Vejbystrand
MSCC

Caterham 7
Vanersborg
SVKG

Mazda M X5
Halta
Falkenbergs mk
Ginetta G20
Trollhattan
SVKG

Corvette Z06
Norrahammar
SHRA J6nkdping
Ginetta
Vasteras

SVKG

-- 16 laps --

10.666

15.479

20.748

21.398

23.461

23.711

36.056

39.158

41.156

43.975

55.461

-- 15 laps --

0.780

-- 14 laps --

5594

16:07.207

16:17.873

16:22.686

16:27.955

16:28.605

16:30.668

16:30.918

16:43.263

16:46.365

16:48.363

16:51.182

17:02.668

16:52.248

16:53.028

16:06.920

16:12514

108.74 46.786 140 .50

107 55 48.686 13502

107 03 49.628 132 46

106 45 48.241 136 .27

106 .38 49.894 131.75

106.16 50.221 130.89

106.14 50.436 130.34

104 83 51.540 127 54

104 51 51.639 127 .30

104 .30 51.532 127 56

104 01 52.644 124 87

102 84 51.548 127 .52

9741 54.686 120.21

9733 55.343 118.78

9517 56.373 116 61

9463 57.454 114 42

15

15

14

15

14

16

15

13

13

12

[Not Classified

Classification limit (70% of 16 Laps) =11 Laps

DNC 77 Il

Anders Ekdahl (SWE)

Ginetta G20
Linkdping
Ostg. Sportvagnsklubb

-- 4 laps --

3:36.636

121.37 51.419 127 84

Fastest time : 46.786 inlap 15 by nbr. 128 : Jerker Flink (Porsche 928GT)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 17-09-2023 - 09:53

Forbundsdomare

Borje Blomén

Tavlingsledare

Patrik Astréom

Tidtagningschef

Hans Branalt
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Falkenberg Classic 2023
FMK
Verktygsboden Modsport Il 1+Roadsport A+B
Result Race 1

15 - 17 September 2023
Falkenberg - 1826mtr.

im mmar
Fastest
Nbr Name / Team name Car Class Laptime In Speed
94 Rasmus Eriksson SylvaJis 11 48.241 15 136.27 kph
128 Jerker Flink Porsche 928GT A 46.786 15 14050 kph
59 Max Lindblom Triumph TR2 B 51.540 15 12754 kph

# 94 + 15 sce. Felaktig start pa gulflagg

Fastest time : 46.786 inlap 15 by nbr. 128 : Jerker Flink (Porsche 928GT) Publication-time

Results: www.raceresults.se
Forbundsdomare Tavlingsledare

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB Time Printed 17-09-2023 - 09:53
Tidtagningschef

Borje Blomén Patrik Astrom Hans Brénalt]
Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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